
2014-15 Preschool Holiday Schedule 

*Tentative 
 

2014 
September 1 Monday Labor Day 
October 10* Friday  Staff Training Day (Oahu only) 
November 11 Tuesday Veterans’ Day  
November 27 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 28 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 
December 24 Wednesday Abbreviated Schedule 
December 25 Thursday Christmas Holiday 
December 31 Wednesday Abbreviated Schedule 

2015 
January 1 Thursday New Year’s Holiday 
January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Day 
February 13* Friday Staff Training Day (Maui only) 
February 16 Monday Presidents’ Day 
March 26 Thursday Prince Kuhio Day  
April 3 Friday Good Friday  
May 25 Monday Memorial Day 
June 11 Thursday Kamehameha Day  
July 3 Friday Independence Day Observed 
July 27 – July 31 School Closure Annual Cleaning, etc. 

*October 10, 2014 (Oahu only) and February 13, 2015 (Maui only): Subject to change, 
depending on HAEYC conference dates. 
 
Note: No discount is given for holidays or other days when the school is scheduled to be closed. The tuition is 
calculated based on the average number of school days per month during the school year and divided into 12 
equal monthly payments. 
Revised 05/13 
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